

**ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION  
TABULATION OF BIDS**

County - Grundy

Location: Grundy County Highway Department

Date: March 22, 2018

Time: 10:00 A..M.

Pavement Preservation

**Grundy County - Crack Filling**

**Section 18-00000-00-GM**

	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	<u>SKC</u> <u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total</u>	<u>Denler</u> <u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total</u>	<u>Patriot</u> <u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total</u>
Crack Filling (Fiber Asphalt)	Pound	134,000	\$1.117	\$149,678.00	\$1.12	\$150,080.00	No Bid	#VALUE!
Traf Cont-Prot 701306	L.Sum	1	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	No Bid	#VALUE!
<b>Total</b>				<b>\$149,928.00</b>		<b>\$150,180.00</b>		<b>#VALUE!</b>

**Grundy County - Cape Seal**

**Section 18-00170-00-PP**

	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	<u>AC Pavement</u>		<u>Microsurfacing</u>	
			<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total</u>
Bituminous Materials HFE-90	Gal.	19,878	\$2.35	\$46,713.30	\$2.95	\$58,640.10
Seal Coat Aggregate (CA-16)	Ton	710	\$34.00	\$24,140.00	\$42.50	\$30,175.00
Traf Cont-Prot 701306	L.Sum	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
Mod Ureth Pm Line 4	Foot	44,600	\$0.51	\$22,746.00	\$0.32	\$14,272.00
Raised Ref Pvt Mk Rem (Special)	Each	185	\$25.00	\$4,625.00	\$61.17	\$11,316.45
Micro-Surf Single Pass Type II	Sq.Yd.	56,795	\$3.02	\$171,520.90	\$3.17	\$180,040.15
<b>Total</b>				<b>\$279,745.20</b>		<b>\$319,443.70</b>